Annual Return (Fees) to Alcohol Regulatory and Licensing Authority

Territorial Authority:

Annual Return for the Year Ending 30 June 2021

On-licence, Off-licence and Club Licence Applications Received

Application Type

On-licence new
On-licence variation
On-licence renewal
Off-licence new
Off-licence variation
Off-licence renewal
Club licence new
Club licence variation
Club licence renewal
Total number

Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl)
Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)

Annual Fees for Existing Licences Received

Licence Type

On-licence
Off-licence
Club licence

Total number
Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl)

Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Very

Low

o
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Number
Received in Fee
Category — Very

Low

3
2
22

27

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Low

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Low

45

61

Number
Received in Fee
Category —
Medium

8
1
15

14

42

Number
Received in Fee
Category —
Medium

40
45
5

90

Number
Received in Fee
Category — High
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Number
Received in Fee
Category — High

Number
Received in Fee
Category — Very

High
0
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Number
Received in Fee
Category — Very

High
0
0

0

Total

15

39

16

83

$3,467.25
$3,467.25

Total

88
54
36

178
$7,227.25

$7227.75



Managers’ Certificate Applications Received
Application Type

Managers’ certificate new

Managers’ certificate renewal

Total number

Total fees payable to ARLA (GST incl)
Total fees paid to ARLA (GST incl)

Special Licence Applications Received

Special licence

Temporary Authority Applications Received

Temporary authority

Permanent Club Charter Payments Received

Permanent club charter payments

Total paid to ARLA

Number Received in
Category — Class 1

10

Number Received

128
144
272
$7,820.00
Number Received in Number Received in
Category — Class 2 Category — Class 3
34 40

Number Received
27

Number Received
0

$18,515.00



